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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 40278

Portalfrasmaschine vertikal,

Werkzeugwechsel

Brand:
Model:
YoM, approx.:
Reconditioned: 2009
Controls:

Arbeitsbereich -kubisch-
Verfahrweg X-Achse:
Verfahrweg Y-Achse:

Portal
Standerdurchgang:

Tisch
Aufspannflache (links-rechts):

Aufspannflache (vorne-hinten):

Werkstick Gewicht (max):

Spindel / Kopf
Drehzahlbereich von:
Drehzahlbereich bis:

Achsantriebe
Vorschub von:
Vorschub bis:
Eilgang:

Elektrische Anschlussdaten
Anschlussspannung:
Netzfrequenz:

Abmessungen / Gewichte
Platzbedarf -links/rechts-:
Platzbedarf -vorne/hinten-:
Gesamthohe:
Gesamtgewicht ca.:

Weitere Daten:
Ausstattung:

2 Vertikale Spindel

1 Horizontale Spindel
inkl. Magnetplatte

1973 gebraucht

WALDRICH COBURG

CNC Steuerung SIEMENS 840 D

3000 mm
2000 mm

2150 mm

3000 mm
2000 mm
20000 kg

20 /min
600 /min

10 mm/min
2000 mm/min
2000 mm/min

400 V
50 Hz

10000 mm
6500 mm
5500 mm

75000 kg

2019: Getriebe und die Spindel neu revidiert

2009: Generaliiberholt
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Referenznummer: 40278

Video Template:
| https//www.youtube.com/watch?v=7k TITuSHNxeO | |
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